

Contracts and/or Change Orders awarded above \$10,000
from November 9th, 2023 thru July 12th, 2024

| Date | Contractor | Amount | Total Contract | Description of service |
|-----------|--------------------|------------|----------------|--|
| 6/20/2024 | Wallis Engineering | 198,486.00 | 1,631,065.71 | Amendment # 4 to the Wastewater Treatment Plant construction phase services for additional inspection and construction management services through 12/31/25. |
| 5/10/2024 | Wallis Engineering | 48,511.12 | 765,788.36 | Amendment #4 to the Wastewater Collection System Improvement Project for additional Archeological monitoring costs related to the Cascade Lift Station. |